ST. JOHN PRIMARY & ST. THERESA
Order from Home
Don’t forget to order your school supplies for the fall.
ON-LINE ORDERING IS AVAILABLE UNTIL JUNE 3, 2011
Your school supplies will be delivered directly to school!
HOW TO ORDER:
1) Log on to www.innisbrook.com
                       Click “ Buy School Supplies”
        2) NEXT PAGE says: Enter the School Number
     Our school number:  110650 click “go”
        3) NEXT PAGE says verify school – click “continue”
Choose the appropriate grade pack or packs.
Remember to choose NEXT YEAR’S  grade level and pay via
credit card.
4) All school supply packs ordered on-line will ship to school.
       Delivery will be before school starts.
    5) If you have any questions, please contact:
                                   Jennifer Pizzalato @ 278-1709
** Online help : Innisbrook Customer Service at
1-800-334-8461 (M-F, 8:30 –5:00 pm EST)
+ =
            Now that I’m done
shopping for school supplies,
    I can enjoy the summer!
ST. JOHN PRIMARY/ST.THERESA SCHOOL
2011- 2012 SUPPLY LISTS (rev. Feb. 17, 2011)
PRE KINDERGARTEN
5 - boxes of 8 crayons (regular size-no jumbo)
     no fluorescent – Label each with child’s name
1 - box Classic Crayola Washable Markers – Girls only
1 – pack of 9 in. white paper plates – Boys only
1 - pair scissors (Fiskars Brand with rounded  ends
     (small child size)
2-  pencils (2# lead) sharpened
1-  bottle glue (4oz.Elmer’s glue-black label)
4 - Jumbo Glue Sticks – (.77 oz. size)
1 - box Ziploc (Quart) Girls only
1 - box Ziploc (Gallon) Boys only
3 - rolls paper towels
2 - boxes Kleenex
1 (3) ring 1½ inch white binder w/ clear front pocket
1 - refill bag Baby Wipes (240 ct.)*May request more in January
1 - lg. container Clorox wipes (75ct.) *May request more in Jan
2 - plastic pocket folders (solid color) (no dark colors)
1 - pkg. White Card Stock (110 lb.)
1- zipper St. John Bank Bag (sold by H & S)
1 - Cloth Sleeping Mat (ordered through school - Cost $22)   1 -
School Bag (reg. school size not small - with 2 straps)  non
- rolling
$25.00 Art & Cooking Fee Due 1st day of school.  Checks
Made Payable to: EA/EI Catholic school Partnership
On 1st day of school, please bring complete  change of
clothes excluding shoes in a large Ziploc  bag labeled
with student’s name. Please include socks.
(This set of clothes may be “play clothes” not anot her
school uniform.)
CHILD’S NAME ON EVERYTHING INCLUDING
INDIVIDUAL ITEMS
KINDERGARTEN
8 - boxes of eight crayons (Crayola Brand - Regular size)
1 - pair Fiskars Brand scissors with rounded ends -
     small child size)
1 - box lg. markers (Classic Colors) Crayola Brand
2 - bottles of glue-4oz-school glue-black label
2 - erasers (pink pencil type)
2 – Expo Dry erase markers (any color)
1 - roll paper towels
1- pkg. napkins (250 or 500 ct)
2 - boxes Kleenex
1 - refill bag Baby Wipes (240 ct)
1 - box Ziploc Bags (any size)
1 - container Clorox wipes
1 - pack White Card Stock (110lb.)
2 - plastic (vinyl) pocket folders (not laminated)
2 - pkg. #2 pencils – (yellow) sharpened & labeled
1 - (2 inch) 3 ring binder (white)